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Contact:

3/8 in9 mm

5 mm 3/16 in

1 3/16 in30 mm

2 3/8 in60 mm

5

35 lbs

0.06 lbs

Brass

Opening Length

Diameter

Width

Length

Gauge

Max Load

Weight

Material

30 mm

1 3/16 in

9 mm

3/8 in

5 mm

3/16 in

60 mm

2 3/8 in

[S-Hook BR13] Brass S-Hook

SH-BR13-60


